FAMI

RS
MO OO
>‘ ‘\‘ ‘ ’ ‘ ./‘E’ ‘;”4 DDDDD TY ;:OSE
’ /’ \ S‘ ‘\ PILE Cut pile
0;5 -

IIIIIIIIII

1200 mm
0.47 inch
15.00 mm
0.59 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT 16.39 oz/ft?
’ l IIIIIIIIIIIIII Non testé
, ‘ ’ ‘ . NOTES 100% handmade
\ 100% natural fiber
I I | | ' ' INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
5 . ’ ’ /| Natural irregularities
Natural peel ing
P / A A ’ A P A\



1 Colors

FT105001
Marine



