

FT105001 FEROE

Inspired by the Scandinavian design of the 50's, this motif plays with the balance and harmony of geometric patterns. It is hand-tufted in New Zealand wool and bamboo.

FT105001 - Marine



Pierre Frey

FAMILY	Carpet Rug
	Rug
TECHNIQUE	Hand-tuft
USE	Moderate traffic
COMPOSITION	55 % Wool 380Tex - 45 % Bamboo viscose
DENSITY	88
PILE	Cut pile
ASPECT	Shiny
REPEAT	Half drop repeat
NUMBER OF COLORS	4
PILE HEIGHT	12.00 mm 0.47 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT	15.00 mm 0.59 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT	16.39 oz/ft²
CERTIFICATIONS	Non testé
NOTES	100% handmade 100% natural fiber
INFORMATION	Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5% Natural irregularities Natural peeling

1 Colors

